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Bristow (Virginia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Nokesville Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
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0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Desk by Suter's- C

Books- B

Bookcase - C

8 Step Ladder Ironing Board, Suitcase - C
Christmas Decor - A

Organ Choral Sheet Music - B
Bookshelves- C

Northern Furniture Company Buffet - C
Antique Victor Talking Machine- C
Henkel Harris Secretary - B

Hitchcock Wooden Rocker - B

J.B. Van Sciver Chest - B

Vintage Charlie Weaver Bartender And More -
A

Antique Victrola- C
Red Cedar, Cedar Chest - B
Knabe Grand Piano - C

CD Rack Pedestal Luggage Rack Log Carrier -
B

Suter's Chest Of Drawers - C

Chest Of Drawers- C

Office Supplies Electronics - A

JB Van Sciver Low Boy - B

Chest Of Drawers- C

Executive Chair And Desk Chair - A
Bombay Company Occasional tables - A
Drake Smith Dresser and Mirror - C
Kitchen Shelf and Display Shelf - A
Game Table- A

Chest Of Drawers- B

Toy Kitchen Toy Piano and More - A
Twin Bed Frame - C

Set of Two End Tables- C

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 7:15pm ET

Lot
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0045
0046
0047
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Speaker Control System, Wires, Cables - B
Golf Clubs Bag Balls Tees- B

Woven Seat Bar Stools- B

High Chest of Drawers- C

Vintage Victorian Dining Chairs - B

Pair Of KLH Speakers- B

Pair Of Infinity Speakers- C

Blue High Back Wing Chair - C

Tilt Top Table and Quilt Rack - B

Henkel Harris China Cabinet - C

Wing Chair and Two Upholstered Chairs- C
Framed Art and Picture Frames - A
Victorian Washstand Without Marble Top - C
Crystal Lenox and Wedgewood - A
Hitchcock Bureau Nightstand And Mirror - C
Glassware Stemware and More - A

Two Wall Mirrors- B

Vintage Zenith Tube Radio - A

Henkel Harris TV Cabinet - C

Three Lamps- A

Vintage Toy Chest Butter Churn Mirror - A
Henkel Harris Nightstands - B

Henkel Harris Chest - B

Brass Candle Sticks Decor And More- A
Decor And More - A

Curio Table Piano Bench And More
Transportation Collectibles- A

Books- B

Bookshelves - C

Drop Leaf Table- A

Scarves Placemats And More - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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